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NOMBRE
GARCIA*SEGURA,MARIADEL CARMEN
GARCIA*SOLDADO,JESUS
GARCIA*SORIA,JUAN
GARCIA*SOTO,JESUS
GARCIA*SUAREZ,DAVID
GARCIA*SUAREZ,JOSE
GARCIA*SUAREZ,JUAN
GARCIA*SUAREZ,MDOLORES
GARCIA*TABAR,ANGUSTIAS
GARCIA*TAMBOLEO,MARIAJOSE
GARCIA*TEJERO,JOSE
GARCIA*TORO DEL,EMILIANO
GARCIA*TORO,BERNABE GABINO
GARCIA*TORRADO,JOSE
GARCIA*TORRENTE,WENCESLAO
GARCIA*TORRES,MANUEL
GARCIA*TOVAR,ANGUSTIAS
GARCIA*TOVAR,MARIATERESA
GARCIA*TRUZMAN,ROCIO
GARCIA*TUDELA,ANDRES
GARCIA*"UCEDA,ANAMARIA
GARCIA*VALDIVIESO,ANGEL
GARCIA*"VAQUERO,PRADAL JUAN CARLOS
GARCIA*VARO,JOSE
GARCIA*VAZQUEZ,ANTONIO
GARCIA*"VAZQUEZ,CARMEN
GARCIA*"VAZQUEZ,EDUARDO
GARCIA*VAZQUEZ,JULIOMANUEL
GARCIA*"VAZQUEZ,M.INMACULADA
GARCIA*VELASCO,DIEGO
GARCIA*VELOSO,DANIEL
GARCIA*"VERGARA,JOAQUIN
GARCIA*VICENTE,MARIADEL CARMEN
GARCIA*VILCHES,AMELIA
GARCIA*VILLA,LUCIA
GARCIA*VILLAR,MARIACARMEN
GARCIA*VILLARAN,ANTONIO
GARCIA*VIZCAINO,JOSEANTONIO

CONCEPTO

REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES

REFERENCIA
134741960
135888667
135002835
134681480
135375740
135044789
134845908
134692024
135805791
134875505
134930110
134601703
134640321
134864519
135309493
134811525
135057512
135287085
135662701
135089265
135844602
135109925
134637587
134766405
134883562
134832131
135191529
135256283
135191653
134766518
134691230
134688049
135177854
135015773
134652585
134699763
134815481
135595131



